
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 9, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

252 J. Keeney  1119.5721

805 T. Reif  1119.9152

410 E. Mccrummen  920.0843

725 L. Darien  1320.2574

94 K. Rookstool  1220.3225

56 S. Skinner  720.6516

706 C. Gonzalez  220.8997

611 B. Sheren  520.9278

442 J. Mace  320.9799

931 D. Bajza  420.98610

275 M. Dowell  1021.00011

374 J. Workman  421.07412

131 R. Beat  721.20013

758 J. Potter  721.34214

147 C. Miller  921.40815

439 A. Metzler  1221.45416

424 C. Castloo  321.45917

417 T. Smith  1122.14718

973 G. Greco  422.97519

575 C. Fiene  1123.29820

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  520.8251

252 J. Keeney  820.9172

275 M. Dowell  521.1393

611 B. Sheren  521.4294

805 T. Reif  521.5995

94 K. Rookstool  321.5996

706 C. Gonzalez  221.6287

131 R. Beat  721.7018

442 J. Mace  321.7349

725 L. Darien  1521.78010

439 A. Metzler  1121.91111

374 J. Workman  1121.91512

56 S. Skinner  921.93713

931 D. Bajza  521.95714

758 J. Potter  1221.98215

147 C. Miller  1222.21216

424 C. Castloo  522.33317

417 T. Smith  423.28818

973 G. Greco  823.58919

575 C. Fiene  624.66620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

252 J. Keeney  1112.0781

410 E. Mccrummen  312.1732

805 T. Reif  1112.2223

56 S. Skinner  1212.2554

275 M. Dowell  812.2655

611 B. Sheren  412.2886

706 C. Gonzalez  312.4077

94 K. Rookstool  1212.4538

147 C. Miller  812.4539

374 J. Workman  912.45310

725 L. Darien  1112.50511

442 J. Mace  712.52412

758 J. Potter  1112.68413

439 A. Metzler  312.68514

424 C. Castloo  312.69015

131 R. Beat  912.86016

931 D. Bajza  312.91817

575 C. Fiene  613.46718

417 T. Smith  714.03919

973 G. Greco  914.37120
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